
Full-Time
28 Lessons / week

Full-Time Intensive
38 Lessons / week

Premium Intensive
28 Lessons + 5 hours of Private Lessons per week

$340

$390

$585

$360

$410

$625

$320

$370

$575

24+ 
WEEKS

12 to 23 
WEEKS

1 to 11 
WEEKS

Smrt English ESL, Exam Preparation, University Pathway,
Business English

calculate your fees at ccel.ca/fees

Tuition

2021 Fees Schedule

/hour/week

Part-Time
18 Lessons / week

Private Lessons
Per hour

$70$260

$19,000
/year/week

Smrt Year (36 weeks+)
F/T ESL & free course change

Smrt Year PLUS (52 weeks)
incl Personal Training Sessions$320

/week

CCEL Live Online English Course
Visit ccel.ca/live for details $70/$120

http://ccel.ca/fees
https://canada-english.com/en/ccel-live


Application Fee
non-refundable

/week

/month

Material Fee

Legal Guardianship Fee

Medical Insurance

Airport pick-up

Airport pick-up + drop offAccommodation Placement
non-refundable

$150

$250

$75

$110

$160

$10

$230

Other

Shared Room
Shared Kitchen & Bath

Single Room/Shared Bath
2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend

$45/day, $250/wk

$55/day, $320/wk

Single Room
Shared Kitchen & Bath

Single Room/Private Bath
2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend

Studio Apartment
Sleeps Two

$850 $1,000

$1,280$1,150

$1,800

PER MONTH 4 WEEKS
Residence / Apartments
$200 Damage Deposit Homestay

Accommodations

calculate your fees at ccel.ca/fees

2021 Fees Schedule

Note   All fees in Canadian Dollars. All fees include
Canadian taxes.

https://www.canadiancollege.com/en/business-management-diploma-coop

